
 

School of Law 

May 29, 2020 

 

SUPPLEMENTARY EXAM 

SoL: Lab/Online& Continuous Evaluation Examination 

 

All the students of SoL, who have applied for Supplementary examination for 

Lab/Online/Continuous Evaluation subjects of Even Semester are hereby  informed 

that kindly contact concerned faculty in charge as per below mentioned schedule: 

Date of Examination of Clinical Paper- June 15-25,2020 

Clinical Paper- Even Semester 

Sem. Course Name Faculty Assigned Email ID 

II Language Lab Dr.Vinay Kr.Singh vinay.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in 

II & IV Trial Advocacy Akanksha Singh akanksha.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in 

IV Advance Skillset Development Pro Dr.Rati Oberoi roberio@ddn.upes.ac.in 

IV Drafting of Criminal Instruments(Clinical) Huma Mehfooz hmehfooz@ddn.upes.ac.in 

VI Drafting of Criminal Instrument-Clinical Dr.Kanchal Gupta kgupta@ddn.upes.ac.in 

VIII Drafting of Writs & Conveyance (Clinical Gaurav Goswami ggoswami@ddn.upes.ac.in 

VIII Drafting, Pleading &Conveyance (Clinical) Dr.Tauheed Alam talam@ddn.upes.ac.in 

VIII Seminar on Corporate Crimes Priyanka Choudhary pchoudhary@ddn.upes.ac.in 

VIII Seminar on Internet Security Law Dr.Gagandeep Kaur gkaur@ddn.upes.ac.in 

 

 

Issued with the approval of 

Dean, School of Law 
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